';fé‘n‘ Wy

54826

.;ami&“aga@@

MUNICIPAL COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN
STOCKTON JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Rocm 265 Courthouse, Stockton, California 95202
101

. UNION SAFE DEPOSIT BANK, etc.,
Plaintiff(s) vs. Case No. 120703

KEN COFFMAN,
Defendant(s) EXEMPLIFICATION

(Abbreviated Title)

1, the undeysigned, Clerk of the above named court, certify and attest that the attached

Judgment (Default by Court)

consisting of _1 page(s) is a true and correct copy of the original on file in the above named court.

Dated Nov. 10 1952 7%% /X- %«/

Clerk of said Municipal Ceurt

STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN:

I, the undersigned, a Judge of the above named court, certify that RUTH S. BLOOM
__ whose name is subscribed to the foregoing certificate and attestation is the Clerk of
the above named court, having a seal, which seal is affiked hereto; that he is the proper officer of the
court authorized by law to execute the same; that the sigfiatyre of the said clerk thereon is genuine; and

(Seal)
w e 1os Stockton, Ca. 95202 28 USCA 1738, Rule 44, Fed.

that the attestation is in due for?gcgording to the lg e State of California.
)/ 7 ) ] ”’_ e
Return: Michael F. Babitzke
EXEMPLIFICATION R Rules of Civil Procedure

- /—“
Dated / / ~}’ (/9 : /
t ) Judge of said Municipal Court
L
6 S. ElDorado St. #305




noe
(RN

MICHAEL F. BABITZKE, ESQ.
Attorney At Law

333 East Channel Street
Stockton, CA 95201

MUNICIPAL COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN
STOCKTON JUDICIAL DISTRICT

No. 120703 Dept.

UNION SAFE DEPOSIT BANK, etc..,
{Plaintif{(s)

JUDGMENT

vs.

KEN COFFMAN, et al.,

Deiendantio Judge Hon. .....Nels. B. Fransen

(Abbreviated Title)

This cause came on for hearing this day at the request of plaintifi(s) appearing by attorney{s) :
Michael F. Babitzke, Esq., pursuant to Declaration filed under Sec. 585(d) CCE

The defendant(s) hereinafter named having been personally served with summons and copy of complzint,
having failed to appear and answer the complaint within the time allowed by law and in said summons
specilied, the default of said defendant(s) naving been entered;

and the court having considered the evidence, ordered the "following judgment. It is adjudged that the
plaintifi(s) recover from the defendant(s)

KEN COFFMAN

the sum of $ 2,586.61 principal; $ 608.98  attorney lees; $ 159.39 interest $ 46.00 costs,

Total Judgment $ 3,400.98.

This judgment was entered on I certify this to be a true copy of the judgment entered
May 18, 1984 » - '
Y ! on the date herein set forth.

ALBERT FLOR, Clerk ALBERT FLOR, Clerk

By....ﬁ.;&,.... . “:l; .................... - TR T S

Deputy Clerk Deputy Clerk

® sMC-12 (1/84) . JUDGMENT (DEFAULT BY COURT)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:  ss.

Filed for record at request of Michael F. Babitzke the 7th

of Dec. AD,19_92 at 10:42  o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. _ M92
of Co. Lien Docket on Page __28850

Evelyn Biehn - County C
y Clerk
FEE $10.00 By bttt Vg Lronnd ats




